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Date Day Fajr 18° Fajr 15° Sunrise Dhuhr Asr Maghrib Isha

1 1-Mar Sat 5:18 5:36 6:54 12:30 4:20 6:08 7:25

2 2-Mar Sun 5:16 5:34 6:53 12:30 4:22 6:09 7:26

3 3-Mar Mon 5:15 5:32 6:51 12:29 4:23 6:11 7:27

4 4-Mar Tues 5:13 5:31 6:49 12:29 4:24 6:12 7:29

5 5-Mar Wed 5:11 5:29 6:47 12:29 4:25 6:13 7:30

6 6-Mar Thurs 5:09 5:27 6:46 12:29 4:26 6:15 7:31

7 7-Mar Fri 5:08 5:26 6:44 12:29 4:27 6:16 7:32

8 8-Mar Sat 5:06 5:24 6:42 12:28 4:28 6:17 7:34

9 9-Mar Sun 6:04 6:22 7:41 1:28 5:29 7:18 8:35

10 10-Mar Mon 6:02 6:20 7:39 1:28 5:30 7:20 8:36

11 11-Mar Tues 6:00 6:19 7:37 1:28 5:31 7:21 8:37

12 12-Mar Wed 5:59 6:17 7:35 1:27 5:32 7:22 8:39

13 13-Mar Thurs 5:57 6:15 7:33 1:27 5:33 7:24 8:40

14 14-Mar Fri 5:55 6:13 7:32 1:27 5:34 7:25 8:41

15 15-Mar Sat 5:53 6:11 7:30 1:26 5:35 7:26 8:43

16 16-Mar Sun 5:51 6:09 7:28 1:26 5:35 7:27 8:44

17 17-Mar Mon 5:49 6:08 7:26 1:26 5:37 7:28 8:45

18 18-Mar Tues 5:47 6:06 7:25 1:26 5:38 7:30 8:47

19 19-Mar Wed 5:45 6:04 7:23 1:25 5:39 7:31 8:48

20 20-Mar Thurs 5:43 6:02 7:21 1:25 5:40 7:32 8:49

21 21-Mar Fri 5:41 6:00 7:19 1:25 5:41 7:33 8:50

22 22-Mar Sat 5:39 5:58 7:17 1:24 5:42 7:34 8:52

23 23-Mar Sun 5:37 5:56 7:16 1:24 5:43 7:36 8:53

24 24-Mar Mon 5:35 5:54 7:14 1:24 5:44 7:37 8:55

25 25-Mar Tues 5:33 5:52 7:12 1:24 5:44 7:38 8:56

26 26-Mar Wed 5:31 5:50 7:10 1:23 5:45 7:39 8:57

27 27-Mar Thurs 5:29 5:48 7:08 1:23 5:46 7:40 8:59

28 28-Mar Fri 5:27 5:46 7:07 1:23 5:47 7:42 9:00

29 29-Mar Sat 5:25 5:44 7:05 1:22 5:48 7:43 9:01

30 30-Mar Sun 5:23 5:42 7:03 1:22 5:49 7:44 9:03

I intend to keep the fast for tomorrow
in the month of Ramadan

info@alkhalil.ca

About Us

An Islamic  higher education organization dedicated
to empowering the next generation of Muslim
leaders. Our programs facilitate access to sound
Islamic knowledge for students unable to commit to
full-time study, offering a part-time schedule that
aligns with their academic & career goals.

Accomplishments 

We are proud to have 175
enthusiastic students enrolled in
our programs. 

We have had 26 graduates who
serve as community leaders,
making a positive impact in various
spheres.

We have published 5 books with
over 2,000 copies sold worldwide
in countries such as the US, UK,
Canada, Australia, and more.

Our collection of free informational
flyers have garnered over 42,000
downloads worldwide and have
been distributed to communities far
and wide. 

We have organized over 10
spiritual retreats and events to
foster spiritual growth, knowledge
acquisition, and engagement with
esteemed scholars within our
community.

175+

26

42K

2K

10+

Qur’anic Arabic Intensive

Alim

Completion of this 2-year Arabic & Islamic studies
program leads to understanding of the Qur’an and
Hadith in Arabic directly, Creed, & Jurisprudence. 

The Alim (Islamic Scholar) program
is a 7 year well-structured program
following the traditional madrasah
curriculum.

WHAT WE OFFER
Our programs place the classical Arabic text of the
Qur’an and Hadith at the forefront of the teaching
methodology while addressing the contemporary
context within which the students live. The
philosophy of the programs  is simple: classic
meets contemporary.

Both of our programs below are in-person
and open to brothers and sisters

For more information about Al Khalil Academy
and to explore ways to support our mission,
please visit our website at www.alkhalil.ca

O, Allah! I fasted for you and I believe in you, (and I put my trust in you)
and I break my fast with your sustenance

َ �ں�
َ �

�
َ
�ِ رَ�

ْ
�

َ�
� 

ْ ���ِ 
ُ��

ْ
� ��َ

َّ �� �ٍ
َ ْ�مِ ��

َ
�ِ��

ْ�ٮ�ُ
َ� �

ْ �
 ا�

َ
� ِ

�
�

ْ � ررِ�
َ
�

َ
 وَ�

ُ��
ْ
�

َّ
��َ

َ� � 
َ

�
ْ
��

َ
�

َ
 وَ�

ُ��
ْ ��

َ
�

ٓ
 ا

َ
 وَ��ِ�

ُ��
ْ

�
ُ

� 
َ

�
َ
� ��

ّ  إ��
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RAMADAN
2025 / 1446 AH TIMETABLE

Intention For Fasting Dua For Breaking Fast


